TOR POZNAN

6 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km

-
2012-07-21 17:40
| Il

SOBOTA
Gr.C8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(998) MOLIK Jedrzej
1 1:51.335 +3.105 17:46:24.933
2 1:51.089 +2.859 17:48:16.022
3 1:50.076 +1.846 17:50:06.098
4 1:49.959 +1.729 17:51:56.057
5 1:52.783 +4.553 17:53:48.840
6 1:48.230 \ - 17:55:37.070
7 1:48.853 +0.623 17:57:25.923
p8 2:09.423 +21.193 17:59:35.346
(41) SOBON Adam
1 1:55.856 +2.056 17:45:44.975
2 1:57.559 +3.759 17:47:42.534
3 1:59.428 +5.628 17:49:41.962
4 1:53.800 - 17:51:35.762
5 1:56.042 +2.242 17:53:31.804
6 1:56.070 +2.270 17:55:27.874
7 1:55.441 +1.641 17:57:23.315
p8 2:04.461 +10.661 17:59:27.776
(103) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:02.879 +8.874 17:44:47.565
2 1:54.947 +0.942 17:46:42.512
3 1:56.312 +2.307 17:48:38.824
4 1:56.397 +2.392 17:50:35.221
5 1:55.399 +1.394 17:52:30.620
6 1:54.005 - 17:54:24.625
7 1:54.965 +0.960 17:56:19.590
8 1:54.392 +0.387 17:58:13.982
p9 2:05.284 +11.279 18:00:19.266
(30) KOJKOL Michat
1 1:58.211 - 17:45:39.683
2 2:02.713 +4.502 17:47:42.396
3 2:03.524 +5.313 17:49:45.920
4 2:04.828 +6.617 17:51:50.748
(99) WOJTCZAK tukasz
1 2:01.862 +2.300 17:44:33.412
2 2:01.082 +1.520 17:46:34.494
3 2:03.807 +4.245 17:48:38.301
4 2:01.418 +1.856 17:50:39.719
5 2:00.663 +1.101 17:52:40.382
6 2:02.207 +2.645 17:54:42.589
7 1:59.562 - 17:56:42.151
8 2:01.483 +1.921 17:58:43.634
p9 2:12.839 +13.277 18:00:56.473
(76) DABROWSKI Dominik
1 2:05.510 +5.883 17:44:47.721
2 1:59.627 - 17:46:47.348
3 2:00.490 +0.863 17:48:47.838
4 2:00.077 +0.450 17:50:47.915
5 2:00.094 +0.467 17:52:48.009
6 2:00.100 +0.473 17:54:48.109
7 2:00.485 +0.858 17:56:48.594
p8 2:09.825 +10.198 17:58:58.419
(105) CIEJOWSKI Andrzej
1 2:09.304 +9.232 17:44:48.982
2 2:03.022 +2.950 17:46:52.004
3 2:01.375 +1.303 17:48:53.379
4 2:06.651 +6.579 17:51:00.030
5 2:02.878 +2.806 17:53:02.908
6 2:01.885 +1.813 17:55:04.793

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
7 2:00.072 - 17:57:04.865
8 2:05.810 +5.738 17:59:10.675
P9 2:04.254 +4.182 18:01:14.929
(93) NOWAK Marcin
1 2:05.556 +5.482 17:45:30.202
2 2:04.045 +3.971 17:47:34.247
3 2:08.547 +8.473 17:49:42.794
4 2:02.231 +2.157 17:51:45.025
5 2:03.630 +3.556 17:53:48.655
6 2:01.547 +1.473 17:55:50.202
7 2:00.074 - 17:57:50.276
p8 2:13.736 +13.662 18:00:04.012
(74) SOBOCINSKI Tomasz
1 2:07.714 +7.470 17:44:47.496
2 2:02.739 +2.495 17:46:50.235
3 2:02.550 +2.306 17:48:52.785
4 2:05.232 +4.988 17:50:58.017
5 2:04.498 +4.254 17:53:02.515
6 2:02.061 +1.817 17:55:04.576
7 2:00.244 - 17:57:04.820
8 2:04.663 +4.419 17:59:09.483
9 2:06.950 +6.706 18:01:16.433
(40) OKRUCH Marcin
1 2:09.052 +6.667 17:46:17.308
2 2:05.663 +3.278 17:48:22.971
3 2:04.994 +2.609 17:50:27.965
4 2:03.340 +0.955 17:52:31.305
5 2:02.505 +0.120 17:54:33.810
6 2:02.385 - 17:56:36.195
p7 2:12.471 +10.086 17:58:48.666
(92) ROGULSKI Ziemowit
1 2:06.274 +3.378 17:45:31.215
2 2:10.923 +8.027 17:47:42.138
3 2:04.859 +1.963 17:49:46.997
4 2:05.528 +2.632 17:51:52.525
5 2:08.821 +5.925 17:54:01.346
6 2:06.054 +3.158 17:56:07.400
7 2:02.896 - 17:58:10.296
p8 2:18.731 +15.835 18:00:29.027
(72) BERNDT Dariusz
1 2:10.284 +2.121 17:47:32.990
2 2:09.263 +1.100 17:49:42.253
3 2:08.163 - 17:51:50.416
4 2:09.178 +1.015 17:53:59.594
(87) ORZECHOWSKI Tomasz
1 2:10.052 +1.668 17:45:37.769
2 2:11.543 +3.159 17:47:49.312
3 2:08.384 - 17:49:57.696
4 2:09.091 +0.707 17:52:06.787
5 2:11.332 +2.948 17:54:18.119
6 4:58.675 +2:50.291 17:59:16.794
p7 2:13.672 +5.288 18:01:30.466
(84) KWIEDACZ tukasz
1 2:14.266 +3.128 17:45:15.235
2 2:11.138 - 17:47:26.373
3 2:21.429 +10.291 17:49:47.802
(83) FIGLUS Krzysztof
1 2:11.326 | - 17:45:30.840

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 2:25.993 +14.667 17:47:56.833

(82) MUCHA-KRUCZYNSKI Radomir

1 2:14.675 +2.197 17:45:16.664
2 2:12.478 - 17:47:29.142
3 2:20.282 +7.804 17:49:49.424
4 2:14.042 +1.564 17:52:03.466
5 2:14.349 +1.871 17:54:17.815
6 5:00.487 +2:48.009 17:59:18.302
p7 2:22.717 +10.239 18:01:41.019

(114) WOZNIAK Ewewlina

1 2:17.329 +4.736 17:46:33.897
2 2:16.309 +3.716 17:48:50.206
3 2:14.781 +2.188 17:51:04.987
4 2:14.671 +2.078 17:53:19.658
5 2:12.593 - 17:55:32.251
6 2:17.058 +4.465 17:57:49.309
p7 2:27.387 +14.794 18:00:16.696

(85) DOROZALA Seweryn

1 2:15.214 +2.327 17:45:17.397
2 2:18.497 +5.610 17:47:35.894
3 2:18.118 +5.231 17:49:54.012
4 2:15.477 +2.590 17:52:09.489
5 2:12.887 - 17:54:22.376
6 2:13.842 +0.955 17:56:36.218
7 2:15.563 +2.676 17:58:51.781
p8 2:19.304 +6.417 18:01:11.085

(102) FELCZAK Mariusz

1 2:17.935 +1.942 17:47:48.088
2 2:19.326 +3.333 17:50:07.414
3 2:17.059 +1.066 17:52:24.473
4 2:18.108 +2.115 17:54:42.581
5 2:18.297 +2.304 17:57:00.878
6 2:15.993 - 17:59:16.871
p7 2:22.622 +6.629 18:01:39.493

(29) KAZMIERCZAK tukasz

1 2:16.520 +0.045 17:47.05.708
2 2:16.475 - 17:49:22.183
3 2:16.760 +0.285 17:51:38.943
4 2:16.741 +0.266 17:53:55.684

(28) SARNA Robert

1 2:16.871 - 17:46:17.178
2 2:18.602 +1.731 17:48:35.780
3 2:18.278 +1.407 17:50:54.058
4 2:18.913 +2.042 17:53:12.971
5 2:18.392 +1.521 17:55:31.363
6 2:17.815 +0.944 17:57:49.178
p7 2:25.772 +8.901 18:00:14.950

(71) RZEPKOWSKI Adam

1 2:38.145 +0.313 17:46:09.730
2 2:37.832 - 17:48:47.562
3 2:37.945 +0.113 17:51:25.507
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